12/12/2024, 15:33 Gmail - Fwd: PO #3293

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: PO #3293

1 message

Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> 12 December 2024 at 15:07
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

VST Narked at 90 order update
Please add an extra line item to order PO #3293.
Qty 100

Part number 0150012
Price: £0.65 each

Steve

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com>

Date: Thu, 12 Dec 2024 at 09:53

Subject: RE: PO #3293

To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>

No rush on the boxes they can be sent all together @)

Kind Regards,

Ashleen @)

Tel: +44(0)1933 681255

URL: http://www.narkedat90.com

From: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Sent: 12 December 2024 09:50

To: Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com>

Subject: Re: PO #3293
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Sorry no firm ship date yet, It will be a few weeks.

If you wish | can send the boxes to you today/tomorrow.

Steve

On Thu, 12 Dec 2024 at 09:39, Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com> wrote:

Perfect

And do you have an ETA on the sensors?

Yes can we add it to PO #3293 and | will amend on our end @)

Kind Regards,

Ashleen @)

Tel: +44(0)1933 681255

URL: http://www.narkedat90.com

From: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Sent: 12 December 2024 09:33

To: Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com>

Subject: Re: PO #3297

Hi Ashleen

| will resend my earlier reply

Yes, of course we can supply these boxes. Do you want them shipping separately or including in with your next
batch of sensors?

The boxes as supplied are plain white. We have a variety of wrap around labels that we use for our own
applications.
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Steve

On Thu, 12 Dec 2024 at 09:15, Sales <Sales@narkedat90.com> wrote:

HI Steve

| hope you are well. | understand that Beth was enquiring about some oxygen sensor boxes similar to the ones
you send the ‘R’ sensors to us in.

| believe it is

Also in the image there is a logo, do the ones you send us come with this or are they plain white?

| look forward to your response @)

Kind Regards,

Ashleen @)

Narked at 90 Ltd

Tel: +44(0)1933 681255
URL: http://www.narkedat90.com

The contents of this email are confidential in nature and is a copyright work belonging to Na90. This email may not be
copied or disseminated without the prior authorisation of the author, whether by forwarding or copying this email in reply
except as stated below.

The recipient of this email may reply to the author with a copy of this email attached but may not copy other addressees.
By replying to the author with a copy of this email attached, the recipient agrees that Na90 may use the contents of this
email in any way, including distribution to third parties. The recipient also waives the right to any confidentiality notice
applied to their correspondence. This email is intended for the above named addressee only

Steve
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Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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